
Scorer: Attest:                                                            Date:

Regular 143 98 134 165 108 125 128 151 120 1172

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 27

Handicap 10 18 6 4 14 12 16 2 8

HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 27

Forward 113 98 134 145 108 125 114 151 120 1108

INT  135 142 120 97 139 146 175 164 187 1305 2477

  3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 27 54

  13 11 15 17 9 5 1 7 3

  

  

  

  10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTHCP NET

  

  

  3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 27 54

  135 142 120 85 114 138 131 152 169 1186 2294

1 102 113
124 13

5
146 15

7 168 179 18

Golf ScoreCards, Inc. 
 9/2016

© 
1-800-238-7267

Nick Lisac, PGA 
Head Golf Professional

Steve Lisac
General Manager

Bud Lisac
Superintendent



503-655-9249 ~ Clackamas, OR
“The NW’s Premier Par 3 Golf Course & Golf Academy”

17104 SE 130th Ave., Clackamas, OR 97015
503-655-9249 ~ www.Sah-Hah-Lee.com

Our Philosophy:
It’s not all about the outcome, enjoy the experience that comes with it. Take 
a moment to breathe and enjoy all that surrounds you. The company you 
keep is infinitely more important than the score you ended up with.

Rules of Play:
~ USGA rules shall govern all play except when local rules apply.
~ Keep pace with the group ahead and remember to thank them for doing 

the same.
~ Out of bounds and water hazards are marked with the appropriate 

stakes.
~ Free drop allowed from all maintained flower beds without penalty.
~ Most important of all...Please leave the course better than you found 

it...Repair your ball marks, replace your divots, and pick up that piece of 
trash even though it may not be yours, every little bit helps!

~ Even more important...enjoy your round and don’t sweat the small stuff 
because having fun is all that really matters.

Thank you from all of us at Sah-Hah-Lee Golf Course! See you again soon!!

Clubhouse

Driving Range

1
10

2
11 3

12 4

13

5

14
6

15
7

16
8

17

9
18


