1 2 3		4)			6	7	800	8	9		80000	10)	11		12	13	14		15		16	17		18
Regular	143	98	134	165	108	125	128	151	120	1172	INT	135	142	120	97	139	146	175	164	187	1305	2477		
Par	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	27		3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	27	54		
Handicap	10	18	6	4	14	12	16	2	8			13	11	15	17	9	5	1	7	3				
HOLE	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	out		10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	IN	ТОТ	HCF	NET
Par	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	27		3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	27	54		
Forward	113	98	134	145	108	125	114	151	120	1108		135	142	120	85	114	138	131	152	169	1186	2294		
Scorer:	© Golf ScoreCards, Inc. 9/2016 1-800-238-7267											Attest: Date:												
PGA	N Hea	Nick I d Go	_isac, lf Pro	PGA fessio	nal		Steve Lisac General Manager									GCSAA Bud Lisac Superintendent								

Our Philosophy:

It's not all about the outcome, enjoy the experience that comes with it. Take a moment to breathe and enjoy all that surrounds you. The company you keep is infinitely more important than the score you ended up with.

Rules of Play:

~ USGA rules shall govern all play except when local rules apply.

~ Keep pace with the group ahead and remember to thank them for doing the same.

~ Out of bounds and water hazards are marked with the appropriate stakes.

~ Free drop allowed from all maintained flower beds without penalty.

Most important of all...Please leave the course better than you found it...Repair your ball marks, replace your divots, and pick up that piece of trash even though it may not be yours, every little bit helps!

~ Even more important...enjoy your round and don't sweat the small stuff

because having fun is all that really matters.



Thank you from all of us at Sah-Hah-Lee Golf Course! See you again soon!!

17104 SE 130th Ave., Clackamas, OR 97015 503-655-9249 ~ www.Sah-Hah-Lee.com



"The NW's Premier Par 3 Golf Course & Golf Academy"
503-655-9249 ~ Clackamas, OR